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Assessor    Agency   Email Address 

 D.C. Holly Nearing (ret.) Champaign P.D.  hanearing@gmail.com 

 D.C. Louis Jogmen  Park Ridge P.D.  ljogmen@parkridgepolice.org  

 Adm. Ofcr. Roy Hanold Sugar Grove P.D.   rhanold@sugargroveil.gov 

 D.C. Joe Mitchell  Orland Park P.D.  jmitchell@orland-park.il.us  

 D.C. Tony Brown  Rantoul P.D.   ajbrown@illinois.edu  

 Sgt. John Lawson (ret.) College of Lake Co. P.D. jlawson1@clcillinois.edu  

 Mgmt. Analyst Dean Myles West Chicago P.D.  dmyles@westchicago.org 

 Lt. Jeff Hamer   Macomb P.D.   jhamer@macombpolice.com 

 Anthony Adante  Mount Prospect P.D.  aadante@mountprospect.org 

 Ben Kadolph    Oak Brook P.D.  bkadolph@oak-brook.org 

 George Carpenter  South Barrington P.D.  gcarpenter@southbarrington.org 

 Mary Frake   Lake in the Hills P.D.  mfrake@lith.org 

 Jason Leavitt   Park Ridge P.D.  jleavitt@parkridgepolice.org  

 Paul Yaras   Morton Grove P.D.  pyaras@mortongroveil.org 

 Sgt. Juliann Wilson  Bensenville P.D.  jwilson@bensenville.il.us  

 Sgt. Adam Zink  Wilmington P.D.  azink@wilmington-il.com 

 Sgt. Dana Allen  Sycamore P.D.  dallen@sycamorepd.com 

 Cmdr. Paul Yaras  Morton Grove P.D.  pyaras@mortongroveil.org 

 Sgt. Jon Jackubowski  Channahon P.D.  jjackubowski@channahon.org 
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